
ARLINGTON COUNTY, VIRGINIA 
OFFICE OF THE PURCHASING AGENT 

2100 CLARENDON BOULEVARD, SUITE 500 
ARLINGTON, VIRGINIA 22201 

 
CONTRACT RENEWAL  

 

TO:     JOHN M. STUHLDREHER, JR.  

            7207 CALVERT STREET  

            ANNANDALE, VA 22003 

ORIGINIAL DATE ISSUED: MAY 22, S019 

CONTRACT NO: 18-276-RFP 

CONTRACT TITLE: VIDEO PRODUCTION AND 
EDITING SERVICES 

                 
  

 

THIS IS A NOTICE OF RENEWAL AND NOT AN ORDER.  NO WORK IS AUTHORIZED UNTIL THE VENDOR RECEIVES A VALID 
COUNTY PURCHASE ORDER ENCUMBERING CONTRACT FUNDS. 

 
The contract documents consist of the terms and conditions of AGREEMENT No. 18-276-RFP including any attachments or 
amendments thereto. 
 
EFFECTIVE DATE: JUNE 1, 2021 
EXPIRES: MAY 31, 2022 
RENEWALS: TWO (2) ADDITIONAL TWELEVE (12) MONTH PERIODS FROM JUNE 1, 2022 TO MAY 31, 2024. 
COMMODITY CODE(S): 91509 
 
EMPLOYEES NOT TO BENEFIT: 
NO COUNTY EMPLOYEE SHALL RECEIVE ANY SHARE OR BENEFIT OF THIS CONTRACT NOT AVAILABLE TO THE GENERAL PUBLIC. 

  

 

VENDOR CONTACT:   JOHN M. STUHLDREHER, JR. VENDOR TEL. NO.:  (202) 247-5646 

EMAIL ADDRESS: AIRJOHNDC@YAHOO.COM 

  

  

COUNTY CONTACT:   LORIE M. MOORE (HUMAN RESOURCES 
DEPT) 

COUNTY CONTACT EMAIL: LMMORE@ARLINGTONVA.US  

 

COUNTY TEL. NO.: (703) 228-3502 

CONTRACT AUTHORIZATION  

THE COUNTY BOARD OF ARLINGTON 

 COUNTY, VIRGINIA 

 JOHN M. STUHLDREHER, JR. 

PRINT: VANESSA MOOREHEAD  PRINT:  

SIGNATURE:   SIGNATURE:  

TITLE:  PROCUREMENT OFFICER  TITLE: OWNER 

DATE:   DATE:  

 

DocuSign Envelope ID: 12517609-233C-4345-B3D4-C7BD09E862EB

JOHN M. STUHLDREHER, JR.

6/1/20216/3/2021

mailto:AIRJOHNDC@YAHOO.COM
mailto:lmmore@arlingtonva.us

		2021-06-03T12:37:46-0700
	Digitally verifiable PDF exported from www.docusign.com




